# F2000005260

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



11/19/20--81614--005 ++70.00

22701 18 P! 4: 04

## **COVER LETTER**

### **TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WORLD OLIVET ASSEMBLY, INC.

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

· · ·

.

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

YEN-Y	'I ANDERSON		
ANDERSON AND ASSOCIATES LLP			
Firm/Company			
61 BR0	DADWAY		
SUITE	2809		
	<u> </u>		
New Y	ork, NY 10006		•
	City/State a	and Zip Code	
Y.AND			
E-	mail address: (to be used for	future annual report notific	ation)
For further information	a concerning this matter, plea	ise call:	
YEN-YI ANDERSON	at (	646 4529982	
Name	of Person	() Area Code <sup>)</sup> Daytime Te	lephone Number
Mailing Addres Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 17	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corpora The Centre of Talla 2415 N. Monroe Stu Tallahassee, FL 323	ttions hassee reet, Suite 810
Please make check payal	r the following amount: ble to: FLORIDA DEPARTMI S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	ENT OF STATE	□\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

;

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

# 1. WORLD OLIVET ASSEMBLY, INC.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

NEW YORK		3. 461616553		
(State or cou	ntry under the law of which it is incorpor	ated) (FEI number, if applicable)		
DECEMBER				
I)	Date of Incorporation)	5(Date of duration, if other than	perpetual)	
(Date first cond	ucted affairs in Florida if prior to registration	on. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S, to deter	mine penalty liabili	
	FURNACE RD. DOVER PLAINS, NY 1		• •	
	(Princip	pal office street address)		
RELIGIOUS		nailing address, if different)		
(Purpose(s) of	RELIGIOUS CHARITABLE AND RELI corporation authorized in home state or c	GIOUS EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES		
(Purpose(s) of	RELIGIOUS CHARITABLE AND RELI	GIOUS EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES		
(Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u>	RELIGIOUS CHARITABLE AND RELI corporation authorized in home state or c	GIOUS EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES		
(Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name:	RELIGIOUS CHARITABLE AND RELI corporation authorized in home state or c eet address of Florida registered agen REGISTERED AGENTS INC.	GIOUS EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES		
(Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name:	RELIGIOUS CHARITABLE AND RELI corporation authorized in home state or c eet address of Florida registered agen	IGIOUS EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES fountry to be carried out in the state of Florida) at: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
(Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name:	RELIGIOUS CHARITABLE AND RELI corporation authorized in home state or c eet address of Florida registered agen REGISTERED AGENTS INC. 7901 4TH ST N, STE 300	GIOUS EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES		



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

#### A. DIRECTORS

.

□Chairman	Mark Spisak Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	DOVER PLAINS, NY 12522	Director	
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
□Other:	Other:	Other:	Other:
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
□Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	
□Other:	Other:	E:Other:	□Other:
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
□President		DPresident	
DVice President		□Vice President	
Secretary		Secretary	Treasurer
□Other:	Other:	DOther:	Other:

 NOTE: Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only.

 Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

 13.

 I3.

 I3.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

# State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of WORLD OLIVET ASSEMBLY, INC. was filed on 12/12/2012, as a Not-for-Profit Corporation and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.



\*\*\*

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 14th day of October two thousand and twenty.

Brandon C. Hughan

Brendan C Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State